
 

YEAR 10 MOCK EXAMINATIONS – SUMMER 2025 
 

 9AM 1.15PM 

Fri 25 April  11:30am Maths P1 Non-Calculator (1h) 

Mon 28 April English Language P1 (1h 45m) Biology (1h 15m/1h 45m) 

Tue 29 April Maths P2 Calculator (1h) 
Computer Science (1h 30m) 
Hospitality and Catering (1h) 
Physics – single science only (1h 45m) 

Wed 30 April English Literature P2 (1h) Chemistry (1h 15m/1h 45m) 

Thu 1 May English Language P2 (2h) 

Physics single science (1h 45m) H Tier clash 
pupils 
Product Design (1h 30m) 
Textiles (1h 30m) 

Fri 2 May Maths P3 Calculator (1h)  

Mon 5 May BANK HOLIDAY 

Tue 6 May  History (1h 50m) 

Wed 7 May  

French Listening & Reading F Tier (35m, 
45m) 
French Listening & Reading H Tier (45m, 1h) 
PE (1h 15m) 

Thu 8 May Geography (1h 30m) 
Business Studies (1h 45m) 
Creative iMedia (1h 30m) 

Fri 9 May 

French Writing F Tier (1h) 
French Writing H Tier (1h 15m) 
Music (1h 15m) 
Physics (1h 45m) single science F Tier clash 
pupils 

 

 

 


